ATI-DS-04909-EN-01 (March 2025)
Water Quality Monitor
Q46CT Toroidal Conductivity Monitor
Product Data Sheet
OVERVIEW
Conductivity measurement in aggressive chemical solutions or in
water systems containing large amounts of solids, oils and grease
is very maintenance intensive using conventional 2- or 4-electrode

Flowcell 2 in. CPVC with alignment key
Temperature Element Pt1000 RTD
ORDERING INFORMATION
QP-A-B-C-D-E Toroidal Conductivity
Suffix A - Power Suffix D - Optional Output
1 - 100…240V AC, ±10%, 50/60 Hz A - None
2 - 12…24V DC, requires 500 mA B - One additional 4…20 mA output
Suffix B - Sensor Type C - Three additional low power relays
WW - None Suffix E - Measurement Type
T1 - Noryl with 20 ft cable 1 - Conductivity
Suffix C - Digital Output 2 - Concentration
1 - None
2 - Profibus DP
3 - Modbus RTU
4 - Ethernet IP
5 - Modbus TCP/IP
6 - Datalogger
Water Quality Monitor, Q46CT Toroidal Conductivity Monitor
Trademarks appearing in this document are the property of their respective entities. Due to continuous research, product improvements and enhancements, Badger Meter reserves
the right to change product or system specifications without notice, except to the extent an outstanding contractual obligation exists. © 2025 Badger Meter, Inc. All rights reserved.
ACCESSORIES
07-0100 Junction box, NEMA 4X
31-0068 Sensor interconnect cable
63-0083 2 in. CPVC tee with sensor adapter
00-1447 Mounting bracket kit for submersible sensor.
05-0094 Panel mount bracket kit
47-0005 2 in. U-bolt, 304SS
09-0047 Conductivity standard - 447 mS, 500 ml
09-0048 Conductivity standard - 1,500 mS, 500 ml
09-0049 Conductivity standard - 8,974 mS, 500 ml
09-0050 Conductivity standard - 80,000 mS, 500 ml